

Invoicing Address:

AAHD CORP
7190 Silver Lake Rd,
Mounds View MN MN 55112
United States
☎ +1 (763) 313-7073

AAHD CORP

7190 Silver Lake Rd,
Mounds View MN MN 55112
United States
Tax ID: 1466326400025

Shipping Address:

THE VILLAGE COMMUNITY OF NKOLESSONO
Village of Nkolessono
Sa'a
Cameroon
☎ +237 6 76 15 54 52

Pro-Forma Invoice # S00001

Your Reference:

WATER FOR ALL AT
NKOLESSONO

Quotation Date:

11/03/2025

Expiration:

20/06/2025

Salesperson:

Administrator

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TAXES	AMOUNT
FORATION				
[201] Rotary drilling 205/165mm diam9"7/8 or 12"1/)	1.00 mm	712.95		\$ 712.95
[202] Temporary PVC pipe 175/195mm	1.00 mm	633.75		\$ 633.75
[203] Down the hole hammer drilling in 6"1/2	1.00 mm	633.75		\$ 633.75
Subtotal				\$ 1,980.45
DRILL RIG EQUIPMENT				
[301] Supply and installation of 110-125 solid PVC tubing	22.00 mm	38.85		\$ 854.70
[302] Supply and installation of pvc tube strainer110-125	10.00 mm	39.65		\$ 396.50
[303] Supply and installation of a gravel filter bed (1-2mm)	25.00 mm	4.75		\$ 118.75
[304] Supply and placement of raw materials	50.00 mm	0.80		\$ 40.00
[305] Drilling head installation	1.00 Units	79.25		\$ 79.25
Subtotal				\$ 1,489.20
CASTLE CONSTRUCTION 5m				
15x20x40 breezeblocks	500.00 Units	0.40		\$ 200.00
Regular cement	30.00 Units	8.35		\$ 250.50

+237 699 46 07 39 franckyonga12@gmail.com M022217091649B

5/15 gravel	70.00 Units	4.80	\$ 336.00
Sand	60.00 Units	4.00	\$ 240.00
Ø 12" concrete reinforcing bar	15.00 Units	10.30	\$ 154.50
Ø 10" concrete reinforcing bar	30.00 Units	7.15	\$ 214.50
Ø 6" concrete reinforcing bar	20.00 Units	2.70	\$ 54.00
Attachment wire	30.00 Units	1.60	\$ 48.00
Form board	20.00 Units	7.15	\$ 143.00
Formwork slats	30.00 Units	2.40	\$ 72.00
80mm points	10.00 Units	7.15	\$ 71.50
Water tank 5000 L	1.00 Units	633.75	\$ 633.75
Aluminium hose reel Ø 20	1.00 Units	87.14	\$ 87.14
Accessories	1.00 Units	158.45	\$ 158.45
Labour	1.00 Units	554.55	\$ 554.55
Subtotal			\$ 3,217.89

DEVELOPMENT AND TESTING OF PUMPING AND SOLAR DEVICES

[401] Air lif cleaning and development	1.00 Units	158.45	\$ 158.45
[402] Solar panel monocrystal linen 450W	4.00 Units	174.30	\$ 697.20
[403] Hybrid converter 6KVA-48V	1.00 Units	760.50	\$ 760.50
[404] Lithium battery 10kwh-200AR	1.00 Units	2,138.85	\$ 2,138.85
[405] Solar cables 200M	1.00 Units	126.75	\$ 126.75
[406] Protective accessories (qty 175)	1.00 Units	277.30	\$ 277.30
[407] Installation fees	1.00 Units	396.10	\$ 396.10
[408] Traitement Et distribution à Forfait 200m	1.00 Units	1,742.80	\$ 1,742.80
Subtotal			\$ 6,297.95

Training

Formation	1.00 Units	792.20	\$ 792.20
<i>-Capacity-building training</i> <i>-Training for a craftsman-repairer</i> <i>-Raising public awareness of good hygiene practices</i>			
Subtotal			\$ 792.20

Total **\$ 13,777.69**

Conditions de paiement : 50% maintenant, le solde à livraison